—— 12 EHREYHER =1 —R

FHEFR L b, HPBERD = 2 — AR VAH S5 THhic,
BHFEC > cARTRECHELET .

1. 6
1. 7
1.22
1.23

1.2¢
1.28

2.18

3. 14

3.2¢4

3.25
3.29

4 8
4,13

4,15

L OFMLD, AR, Bb7% /b
i, EROMREGE S
Wbz A8, gt
HOBME, 5 rEHE—A—REEI>,
RILBECEEN

EnTTHFILE, ROEMRN—E

B OABOE S AR (-8, 4
P ) TR

SRS RFEL - f=RENDE, BEAREE
BET, I A THY

B o EEBED UV S A, P b ORT~EH
K, ERETORMEEA

JEEBE 8 2 ¥ 5 Y, RILOWERIC, §
feledbBICU 5 < b, TERXA

B RIS, MUTES, BRSNS O
D, Riks

2B LOKR - L LUDR, SEAERTRAR
pro 7

S HARKER, FHILTX8%HHE, 343
i, SET SRR

+7 SRR, BAIA, (IB13H, #bids
FL—Fdek

¥ LETOTHEORLR, LEMEYELR
H, TNESEFEE

Y ARIERY, K, FEROMBHV o
T hetErme s, FRRI, % &M
bk

V7 FRIRESL, 1I2SAUH LI DES
FEBRA

553 LROME, TS EE
BROBT, AL RR, BROMERILATY,
l=y

IRXAY 2 VRE, FLELECLLES,
TE

4,16
1.28

o
-t

0
[$1]

5,26

5.29

5.31

6.15
6.21

6.26
6. 27

7.10
7.11

BB, AU

FBEFD 1 X 3v a0, TS SBEXH
+

IXAY v (B, TR RET
BT RINCE, ER—ETr s T
5

HEE LR, BT, BEERCLE
VT3
KETERKRMAC, SHET, Ri i
VR

R FrizhbbhsikE, H3ATS » Y
Y, BET - LicBRD

THREE BeyF, LrE R i
i 20N

FHRDOATHREFS, B8 « FE
BABUERESARE L 35, 6 AREBET
REFE
Witounto BRRE (RiFfH:) , HREF
WROBNK, T RECRE

A4 vV OIERRL, HHILOHHEE

B OB <, REPLO 3 KRB
il KERsPLE=2-1
ETHENEXRES, B, TYA8VIKRES
ZHTRAAEN S, B, BB HB7 ¥
2, G TR
ERCERDZ v (295 V), Xl B
A IR

WEXBE T 5, &, FEC LGRS
RERESFOIRIE, 4BELTR, R¥s
LB

“BEDOT FELTY, HTOHRREGS,
EHERIZH LAR
HABBOEL DA, BEE, ROV
VL DBEEE

AR, FESRILASERMC, @, B
PEHEHES D



—— 12 EHREMRER =1 —R

7.31

8.10

8.11

8.17

8.19
8.21

8.22

8.22

8.29

9.14
9.17

[BFRT# B BRI, BT, EHOMY

BE

MR BUATEEDL S, EEILAL
DBFH

RAZ &Myl LI, BTHE TAZRO LR
AT

B oW E A, 2V a VANLRS?
ik, FARNFERL B, BE/NBIHER
¥y £ 500 AF, BERBTF, “*/ a0FEH
(e7=27) h5

il —F, BE - —8, HRREEY
HRE

BAME ST 3 v AR B8 EBTERD
~FIET
“EEHLOIeAD, FERO NARLBY
YBREAE TR RE, ==~74 V@,
H104F
BRBERESHOHELD T, BRR
MULES S, $HILOLERTS, BHRL
DFRMHAY])

BHhemoth, T%, <~V 74 A RER
A

BARER o, FEUO BABEK, &
Wi M b i, CEFED

b0 RKEIe—h, KR, ~rFokRic
R

AV IRERELY Y, AR “SFHE" &

&, BL\F 2 v3MENER, (BREBRR
Bige)

BOAFREL, 72VAvre b)Y, BR
RE, ERVIT

Er5hbAFEDD, IATHHER
HINUORNBTE AT, MAREGHRMUR
P

9.19

9.20

9.25

9.25

9.27

10. 2

10. 5

10. 6

10. 8

10.13

10.15

10.15

10.15
10.30

11.29
12.14

12,18

3

Bha=—7, ARHEOHE 2 EEF, (B
BE—ARF DM, MEUORELIEY, i)
AELFCHHE, SREEX bRl & 5 &
b, & 5AE IR LY

BWRO 7V RBINCE S, BRI, #
B AbEiEcES
ETRMEBAR, SREDRZ VRV LRA, &
HiiL

BHO v H W B—T, BROFHBBORE
R, BER--O»T, SIEL

YV ONHTYT, SEBROBISAS, £
2 E¥ohh ATtk
BROFRULEIE LT, RAERIHORY,
REoul, THRMICRER S &
TIgfid i, BEOMMRTE, Ry
BEE A HTER

EEROKEE Lin &b RBOBSRE
REC 3 » VKD, HR, K icbbic 20008
W5 BEIHR OFE, BV-RT V4, BV
O B RRETR

AREEO LRI, 553K DHE] #1
SRR, BRI EFEORHE
MEORHBEE N, Edemit

WERAD € : DRFH, FLAREESH
BE BRKEovHS UL

R W, BEERMEB, FmERERS, i

ok
[=}

FLDBREFS >, REAGEIHREER
1€:7:D)

ZbHo OTE, (ELE, BE 6
HRRUGR LR FHRELED, FREME
BTE, PRy 2—7r B

116 A58, (ERiipos) , BRI S
itk (EEE@)



	文書名宮城の植物1_ページ_1
	文書名宮城の植物1_ページ_2

